Technical Specification

Feature

Case Type
Abbreviated Description

Compliant Devices

Miscellaneous

External Color

Parent Products

Protection From Enviromental Effects
Case Lock Type

Features

Warranty

Warranty Products Returnable
Warranty Term (month)

Warranty Validation Criteria

Logistic

Pack Length (mm)
Pack Width (mm)

Pack Height (mm)

Pack Weight Brutto (kg)
Pack Weight Netto (kg)
Pieces in pack

Box Length (mm)

Box Width (mm)

MNA43ZM/A

Smart Folio for iPad Air (5th generation) - Dark Cherry
Brand: APPLE
EAN: 194253109334

Warranty: 12 month(s)

Smart Folio
Smart Folio

iPad

Dark Cherry

iPad Air (5th gen)

Protection from Scratches, Dust and Damages
Magnetic Closure

Sleep/Wake Function

Ultra Lightweight

Full Access to Camera, Ports and Controls
Stand with Adjustable Angles

Yes
12 month(s)

Serial Number

257 mm
188.9 mm
17.1 mm
0.45 kg
0.3825 kg
1

272.9 mm

273.2 mm



Box Height (mm) 328 mm

Box Weight Brutto (kg) 5.395 kg
Packs in Box 10

Package Type Retail

EAN Code 194253109334

Please be informed that despite our best efforts we can't guarantee that published information and pictures do not
contain deficiencies or errors that can not be legal basis for claims.



